
 

 

Cohort 4 Course Dates 2023 

Webinar 1 – Weds 21st June 2023, 7pm online 

Webinar 2 – Weds 28th June 2023, 7pm online 

Webinar 3 – Weds 5th July 2023, 7pm online 

Webinar 4 – Weds 12th July 2023, 7pm online 

Workshop 1 – Weds 19th July 2023, Motorsport UK, Bicester 

Applied Coaching Block – w/b 24th July 2023, online 

Webinar 5 – Weds 26th July 2023, 7pm online 

Webinar 6 – Weds 2nd August 2023, 7pm online 

Workshop 2 – Thurs 7th September 2023, Motorsport UK, Bicester 

Assessments – Fri 8th September 2023, Motorsport UK, Bicester 

 

 

Cohort 5 Course Dates 2023 

Webinar 1 – Tues 12th September 2023, 7pm online 

Webinar 2 – Tues 19th September 2023, 7pm online 

Webinar 3 – Tues 26th September 2023, 7pm online 

Webinar 4 – Tues 3rd October 2023, 7pm online 

Workshop 1 – Fri 13th October 2023, Motorsport UK, Bicester 

Applied Coaching Block – w/b 16th October 2023, online 

Webinar 5 – Tues 17th October 2023, 7pm online 

Webinar 6 – Tues 24th October 2023, 7pm online 

Workshop 2 – Weds 6th December 2023, Motorsport UK, Bicester 

Assessments – Thurs 7th December 2023, Motorsport UK, Bicester 

 

*Please state which cohort you would like to join when applying for the course 


